График работы

ЛДП  «РОСТОК»  при ГБОУ ООШ с. Покровка

	Месяц
	Рабочие дни
	Выходные дни
	Место базирования
	Режим работы
	Ответственные педагоги

	Июнь (с 1по 26) 
	01.06.18
04.06.18
05.06.18
06.06.18
07.06.18
08.06.18
11.06.18
12.06.18
13.06.18
14.06.18
15.06.18
18.06.18
19.06.18
20.06.18
21.06.18
22.06.18
25.06.18
26.06.18

	02.06.18
03.06.18
09.06.18
10.06.18
16.06.18
17.06.18
23.06.18
24.06.18

	ГБОУ ООШ    с. Покровка
Нефтегорского района

Самарской области
	Понедельник – пятница
8.30-14.30
	Бусаргина Н.В.

Юшина С.В.

Разуваева А.Н.

Абрамова Е.А..

Уколова О.А.
Разуваев П.Г.

Петров Г.М.


Директор школы:       __________________________/Ю.Л.Денисов/
